
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

Nr. 
12 
83 

155 
499 
36 

572 
408 
474 
262 
75 

304 
363 
470 
18 

612 
770 
99 

191 
511 
214 
437 
43 

626 
275 
444 
532 
645 
105 
70 

446 
3 

49 
938 
110 
543 
114 
282 
271 
23 

127 
428 
332 

Name 
Dave Kooiker 
Maxime Grau 
Tom Schröder 
Jaroslav Katrinak 
Nico Greutmann 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Scott Smulders 
Magnus Gregersen 
Ryan Alexanderson 
Bradley Mesters 
Liam Owens 
Lyonel Reichl 
Peter König 
William Kleemann 
Joosep Pärn 
Leon Rudolph 
Petr Rathousky 
Erlandas Mackonis 
Jan Krug 
Bence Pergel 
Martin Venhoda 
Roberts Lusis 
Joel Elsener 
Eric Rakow 
Sebastian Leok 
Constantin Piller 
Richard Stephan 
Lucas Bruhn 
Valentin Kees 
Linus Persson 
Linus Jung 
David Widerwill 
Rodolfo Bicalho 
Richard Paat 
Nick Domann 
Nicolas Vennekens 
Jakob Zweiacker 
Stanislav Vasicek 
Oscar Denzau 
Niklas Ohm 
Henry Obenland 
Gustav Busch 

FMN 
KNMV 
FFM 
DMSB 
SMF 
MS 
DMU 
KNMV 
DMU 
MA 
KNMV 
MA 
MS 
DMSB 
DMU 
EMF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
LMSF 
DMSB 
MAMS 
ACCR 
LaMSF 
MS 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMI 
EMF 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
NLD/ Staphorst 

FRA/ sassenburg 

DEU/ Römstedt 

SVK/ Martin 

CHE/ Merishausen

DNK/ Vejle 

NLD/ Alphen 

DNK/ Roedekro 

AUS/ Mudgeeraba

NLD/ Waalre 

AUS/ Ocean View,

LIE/ Frümsen 

DEU/ Eberswalde 

DNK/ Tikob 

EST/ Sindi 

DEU/ Gößnitz 

CZE/ Praha 9 

LTU/ Kaunas 

DEU/ Pulheim 

HUN/ Esztergom-K

CZE/ Praha 5 

LVA/ Grobina 

CHE/ Rafz 

DEU/ Trollenhagen

EST/ Tartu 

DEU/ Eichendorf 

DEU/ Großräschen

DNK/ Kirke Hylling

DEU/ Altenstadt 

SWE/ Markaryd 

DEU/ Hattert 

CZE/ Dalovice 

BRA/ Oleggio (NO

EST/ Järveküla 

DEU/ Meseberg 

BEL/ Balen 

DEU/ Alfter 

CZE/ Horní Slavko

DEU/ Reinbek 

DEU/ Schwerin 

DEU/ Kupferzell 

DEU/ Friesack 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husquarna 

Entrant / Team  
Schmicker Racing 

WZ-Racing KTM 

Team #254 

MRA Racing Team 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

Rhino Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

WZ-Racing KTM 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

Cat Moto Bauerschmidt Husqvarna 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC Berlin

Schmicker Racing 

Enduro Koch Racing 

ORION RACING TEAM 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

HTS KTM 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

STURM STC Racing 

KTM Switzerland-Motoshop Zachmann 

Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin-Branden

MX-Handel Racing 

Yamaha Meyer Racing 

KTM GST Berlin Racing 

BECKER racing 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Mefo Sport - Q Racing Team 

GripMesser RacingTeam 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

BECKER racing 

VNT Racing Team 

SixtySeven Racing Husqvarna 

Mefo sport - Q racing team 

BvZ Racing Team 

Rynopower-Germany Racing 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Rnd. 
7 
8 
6 
8 
4 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
4 
6 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
8 
8 
3 
6 
8 
4 
5 
8 
8 
7 
5 
5 
4 
7 
6 
7 
7 
4 
6 
8 
7 
6 
5 
3 

Beste Zeit 
1:44.778 
1:44.826 
1:46.614 
1:47.190 
1:47.220 
1:47.293 
1:47.514 
1:47.598 
1:48.060 
1:48.101 
1:48.493 
1:48.798 
1:48.904 
1:48.921 
1:49.007 
1:49.087 
1:49.150 
1:49.163 
1:49.375 
1:49.389 
1:49.556 
1:49.557 
1:49.629 
1:49.865 
1:49.992 
1:50.492 
1:50.715 
1:50.769 
1:50.948 
1:51.042 
1:51.206 
1:51.429 
1:51.662 
1:52.441 
1:52.808 
1:52.856 
1:53.118 
1:53.351 
1:54.212 
1:55.516 
2:00.646 

Diff. 

0.048 
1.836 
2.412 
2.442 
2.515 
2.736 
2.820 
3.282 
3.323 
3.715 
4.020 
4.126 
4.143 
4.229 
4.309 
4.372 
4.385 
4.597 
4.611 
4.778 
4.779 
4.851 
5.087 
5.214 
5.714 
5.937 
5.991 
6.170 
6.264 
6.428 
6.651 
6.884 
7.663 
8.030 
8.078 
8.340 
8.573 
9.434 

10.738 
15.868 

In Rd. 
5 
5 
4 
6 
4 
7 
8 
8 
3 
8 
3 
6 
7 
3 
6 
5 
7 
8 
6 
2 
5 
8 
4 
3 
3 
7 
6 
3 
2 
3 
5 
3 
6 
4 
3 
4 
7 
6 
4 
2 
2 
0 

km/h 
53,427 
53,403 
52,507 
52,225 
52,210 
52,175 
52,068 
52,027 
51,805 
51,785 
51,598 
51,453 
51,403 
51,395 
51,355 
51,317 
51,287 
51,281 
51,182 
51,175 
51,097 
51,097 
51,063 
50,953 
50,895 
50,664 
50,562 
50,538 
50,456 
50,413 
50,339 
50,238 
50,133 
49,786 
49,624 
49,603 
49,488 
49,386 
49,014 
48,461 
46,400 

- 

 

Announcements 
#332 without transponder 
Weather: sunny 19 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 26.05.2024 09:47:52 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted time is equal to printed time

Int. ADAC Motocross Vellahn 
ADAC MX Youngster Cup 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:29:55 

Vellahner Heide 1,555 Km 

26.05.2024 09:30 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                                 Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14352/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer: 


